TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2025 DEw
ALT   – rEV. b
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

e
r
SORDERING INFORMATION
Bi-Flex Self-Drilling Structural Screws
Cat. No. 5
Description
(Diameter- TPI x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Maximum
Load-Bearing
Length1
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion
Length2
(in.)
Nominal Head
Diameter3
(in.)
Nominal Head
Height4
(in.)
Qty / Carton
#8 Diameter, #2 Phillips Pan Head
DFSEAX100 #8-18 X 3/4" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.156 19/32" 0.315 0.110 5,000
DFSEAX102 #8-18 X 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.315 0.110 5,000
#10 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAJ110 #10-16 X 3/4" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.160 5,000
DFSEAJ120 #10-16 X 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.500 1/2" 0.400 0.160 5,000
DFSEAJ140 #10-16 X 1-1/2" #2 Stalgard Gb 1.000 1/2" 0.400 0.160 2,500
#10 Diameter, #2 Phillips Pan Head
DFSEAX110 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.250 1/2" 0.365 0.130 5,000
DFSEAX120 #10 - 16 x 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.500 1/2" 0.365 0.130 5,000
#10 Diameter, #2 Phillips Pancake Head
DFSEbN300 #10 - 16 x 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.500 1/2" 0.435 0.075 4,000
#12 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAJ185 #12 - 14 x 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.415 0.200 3,000
DFSEAJ190 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.415 0.200 4,000
DFSEAJ215 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.906 19/32" 0.415 0.200 2,500
DFSEAJ220 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard Gb 0.906 19/32" 0.415 0.200 2,500
DFSEAJ320 #12 - 24 x 1-1/2" #5 Stalgard Gb 0.500 1" 0.415 0.200 2,500
DFSEAJ240 #12 - 14 x 2" #2 Stalgard Gb 1.406 19/32" 0.415 0.200 1,500
DFSEAJ340 #12 - 24 x 2" #5 Stalgard Gb 1.000 1" 0.415 0.200 2,000
DFSEAJ260 #12 - 14 x 2-1/2" #3 Stalgard Gb 1.906 19/32" 0.415 0.200 1,000
#12 Diameter, #3 Phillips Undercut Flat Head
DFSEbN200 [10] #12 - 14 x 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.415 0.090 4,000
DFSEbN220 [10] #12 - 14 x 1-1/4" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.656 19/32" 0.415 0.090 2,500
DFSEbN240 [10] #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.906 19/32" 0.415 0.090 2,500
#12 Diameter, #2 Phillips Pancake Head
DFSEbN320 #12 - 14 X 1" #3 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.435 0.075 4,000
1/4" Diameter, 3/8" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAJ415 1/4" - 14 x 1" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 2,500
DFSEAJ540 1/4" - 20 x 1" #3 Stalgard Gb 0.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 2,500
DFSEAJ430 1/4" - 14 x 1-1/2" #2 Stalgard Gb 0.906 19/32" 0.500 0.250 1,000
DFSEAJ580 1/4" - 20 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard Gb 0.906 19/32" 0.500 0.250 1,000
DFSEAJ600 1/4" - 20 x 1-1/2" #5 Stalgard Gb 0.500 1" 0.500 0.250 1,000
DFSEAJ445 1/4" - 14 x 2" #2 Stalgard Gb 1.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 1,500
DFSEAJ610 1/4" - 20 x 2" #3 Stalgard Gb 1.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 1,500
DFSEAJ615 1/4" - 20 x 2" #5 Stalgard Gb 1.000 1" 0.500 0.250 1,500
DFSEAJ640 1/4" - 20 x 2-1/2" #3 Stalgard Gb 1.906 19/32" 0.500 0.250 1,000
DFSEAJ650 [6] 1/4" - 20 x 3" #3 Stalgard Gb 2.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 500
DFSEAJ630 1/4" - 20 x 3" #5 Stalgard Gb 2.000 1" 0.500 0.250 500
DFSEAJ660 [6] 1/4" - 20 x 4" #3 Stalgard Gb 3.406 19/32" 0.500 0.250 500
DFSEAJ670 1/4" - 20 x 4" #5 Stalgard Gb 3.000 1" 0.500 0.250 500
DFSEAJ675 [7] 1/4" - 20 x 5" #5 Stalgard Gb 4.000 1" 0.500 0.250 250